INTER MISTROVSTVI CESKE REPUBLIKY 2012

MOTOKROS

Lede¢ nad Sézavou IM CR 2012 - CSMS 21/2

Open - EMN 20/235 Ledec 1,650 Km
Open Celkem .
Pos No. Name Znacka Stat Typ licencie Klub 13 23 tal points Diff Gap
1 191 Filip PODMOL KTM 125 czE  CsMs €SMS MX KTM JUN 25 25 50 0 0
2 7 Miroslav JIRANEK KAWASAKI 250 CZE ACR 22 22 44 6 6
3 125 Jan SIXTA YAMAHA 250 CZE ACR 20 20 40 10 4
4 31 Matej HEJHAL KTM 250 CZE ACR 18 18 36 14 4
5 261 Marek BURIVAL YAMAHA 450 CzE ACR 16 15 31 19 5
6 95 Zdendk PUCALKA KAWASAKI 450 CZE ACR 14 16 30 20 1
7 119 Tomas HAIZL SUZUKI 450 CZE ACR 12 13 25 25 5
8 24 Ludvik GABKO KTM 250 CZE ACR 13 8 21 29 0
9 84 Dominik GROF SUZUKI 125 CzE ACR 11 10 21 29 4
10 505 Tomas URBAN KTM 250 CZE ACR 7 11 18 32 3
11 585 Tomas BOCEK KTM 125 CzZE ACR 9 7 16 34 2
12 63 Jifi HAVELKA YAMAHA 250 CZE ACR 6 9 15 35 1
13 300 Jan CHARVAT HUSABERG 450 CZE ACR 15 0 15 35 0
14 70 Toma$ KANKOVSKY KTM 250 czE ACR 0 14 14 36 1
15 78 Josef VORLICKY SUZUKI 250 czE AR 8 6 14 36 0
16 99  Petr DOKOUPIL YAMAHA 450 CZE ACR 0 12 12 38 2
17 8 Radim DOLEZAL KTM 250 CzE ACR 10 0 10 40 2
18 259 Jan TOMANEK KTM 350 CZE ACR 4 5 9 41 1
19 16  Michal BUCHTA KAWASAKI 450 CZE ACR 5 0 5 45 0
20 138 Jifi PACH KTM 125 czE ACR 1 4 5 45 4
21 411 Milo& VAGNER SUZUKI 250 CzE EsMs 2 3 5 45 0
22 128 Adolf STRAKA SUZUKI 125 CZE ACR 3 0 3 47 2
23 69 Lukas PRCHAL KTM SXF 250 CZE CsMs 0 2 2 48 1
24 53 Bohdan RUZICKA YAMAHA 450 CczE ACR 0 1 1 49 1
25 75 Petr POSPISIL YAMAHA 250 4T czE ACR 0 0 0 50 1
26 98 Lukas KLOUDA SUZUKI 125 CzE CsMs 0 0 0 50 0
27 171 Miroslav JIRAK KTM 125 CzE ACR 0 0 0 50 0
28 781 Ladislav VOCASEK KAWASAKI 250 CZE ACR 0 0 0 50 0
29 9% Jaroslav SEDLACEK KTM 250 CzE ACR 0 0 0 50 0
30 90 Marek MLYNEK HUSQVARNA 250 CZE ACR 0 0 0 50 0
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